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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 12B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mai-Vy Tran3132
Gymnastics East

9.525 9.400 9.3259.250 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Smith3102
Eastside

8.950 9.050 8.4759.150 35.625
5 2 2 5 2 

2 

Noelle Ball3091
Eastside

9.250 8.700 8.7258.475 35.150
2 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Kayla Armstrong3078
Crystals

9.100 8.950 8.7508.200 35.000
3 4 6 3 4 

4 

Brooklyn Jones3083
Crystals

8.725 8.400 8.7757.900 33.800
7 8 8 2 5 

5 

Sophia Callo3093
Eastside

8.800 8.975 7.5258.450 33.750
6 3 5 12T 6 

6 

Audrey Schlotfeldt3170
Mt Si

8.550 7.750 7.9758.550 32.825
9 12 3 10 7 

7 

Chloe Baublits3079
Crystals

8.650 8.700 8.1506.650 32.150
8 6T 16 7 8 

8 

Katelyn Barker3092
Eastside

9.000 7.950 7.5257.225 31.700
4 9 14 13T 9 

9 

Savanna Snyder3253
Mt Si

8.050 8.475 7.0508.100 31.675
15 7 7 15 10 

10 

Sarah Hawkins3158
Mt Si

7.600 7.800 8.2007.400 31.000
17 11 11T 6 11 

11 

Madison Lowell3162
Mt Si

8.150 7.100 8.0507.500 30.800
12T 15 9T 9 12 

12 

Mabrey Young3104
Eastside

8.400 7.650 7.1007.050 30.200
10 13 15 14 13 

13 

Ruth Groscost3156
Mt Si

8.150 7.825 6.5007.500 29.975
13T 10 10T 17 14 

14 

Lucie Mast3164
Mt Si

8.150 6.350 8.1007.350 29.950
14T 16 13 8 15 

15 

Audrey Needham3167
Mt Si

8.250 7.400 6.6757.400 29.725
11 14 12T 16 16 

16 

Grace Moores3165
Mt Si

7.700 5.900 7.6756.100 27.375
16 17 17 11 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 12B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Vorley3134
Gymnastics East

9.175 9.075 9.1759.050 36.475
2 2 3 2 1 

1 

Emily Rex3097
Eastside

9.100 9.100 8.9509.125 36.275
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kennedy Jennings3081
Crystals

9.050 8.950 9.4258.050 35.475
5 5 12 1 3T

3T

Emi Haniu3119
Gymnastics East

8.550 9.000 8.7759.150 35.475
10 4 1 6 4T

4T

Hayley Olson3085
Crystals

9.450 8.525 8.4508.725 35.150
1 9 5 11 5 

5 

Hannah Wand3135
Gymnastics East

8.950 9.025 9.0757.875 34.925
6 3 13 3 6 

6 

Adel Miller3125
Gymnastics East

8.750 8.775 8.6008.500 34.625
7T 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Hailey Pittiglio3129
Gymnastics East

8.250 8.900 8.8758.450 34.475
12 6 7 5 8 

8 

Kaelee Duong3155
Mt Si

8.450 8.675 8.5258.425 34.075
11 8 8 9 9 

9 

Sara Murphy3096
Eastside

9.075 8.375 8.6007.800 33.850
4 11 14 8T 10 

10 

Nicolette Manrique3163
Mt Si

8.100 8.450 7.5258.825 32.900
13 10 4 15 11 

11 

Darcey Lange3095
Eastside

8.750 6.600 8.5008.200 32.050
8T 17 10 10 12 

12 

Kaia Olson3168
Mt Si

7.975 7.900 7.9507.700 31.525
15 13 15 14 13 

13 

Gracia Shriner3101
Eastside

8.000 7.950 7.0508.375 31.375
14 12 9 17 14 

14 

Morgan Hanson3157
Mt Si

8.700 7.775 7.3007.350 31.125
9 14 17 16 15 

15 

Riyen Rabe-Alexander3169
Mt Si

7.800 7.600 8.0507.575 31.025
16 15 16 13 16 

16 

Lauren Leslie3160
Mt Si

7.550 7.050 8.2258.150 30.975
17 16 11 12 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 12B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Curtis3114
Gymnastics East

9.400 9.550 8.9258.775 36.650
1 1 6 4 1 

1 

Rylye Anderson3077
Crystals

9.150 8.850 9.1009.325 36.425
3 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Martina Klecka3182
North Coast

9.250 8.350 9.1009.200 35.900
2 10 2 3T 3 

3 

Morgan Gentzen3117
Gymnastics East

8.800 9.350 9.1508.250 35.550
6 2 11 1 4 

4 

Iris Hicks3181
North Coast

8.725 8.875 8.8509.025 35.475
7 6 4 5 5 

5 

Mya Morrow3166
Mt Si

8.950 8.200 8.7758.825 34.750
5 12 5 6 6 

6 

Daizy Stanton3088
Crystals

8.425 8.900 8.7008.450 34.475
13 5 10 7 7 

7 

Ashlyn Lizotte3183
North Coast

8.700 8.475 8.6008.675 34.450
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Aaleyah Heringer3120
Gymnastics East

8.450 9.025 8.2008.575 34.250
12 4 9 10 9 

9 

Sidney Scherer3100
Eastside

9.050 9.125 6.8509.075 34.100
4 3 3 14 10 

10 

Ava Schwindt3185
North Coast

8.500 8.450 7.9258.200 33.075
11 9 12 11 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Holt3159
Mt Si

8.650 7.200 8.2508.625 32.725
9 16 8 9 12 

12 

Caitlin Savage3099
Eastside

7.800 7.850 7.1507.700 30.500
15T 13 13 12T 13 

13 

Kendal Libby3161
Mt Si

7.800 8.250 6.6757.450 30.175
16T 11 14 15 14 

14 

Brooklyn Toney3173
Mt Si

8.300 7.600 7.1506.800 29.850
14 14 16 13T 15 

15 

Calista Cronck3179
North Coast

8.600 7.350 6.6257.100 29.675
10 15 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 12B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leya Alemayehu3076
Crystals

9.075 9.025 9.2509.075 36.425
4 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine Gooding3118
Gymnastics East

9.050 9.200 8.9259.000 36.175
5 1 3 4 2 

2 

Taija Wells3090
Crystals

9.300 8.525 9.1259.050 36.000
1 10 2 2T 3 

3 

Sierra Rowe3087
Crystals

8.925 9.150 8.9008.850 35.825
7 2 6 5 4 

4 

Megan Gill3180
North Coast

9.200 9.025 8.5758.950 35.750
2T 5T 4 9T 5 

5 

Ava Fritz3080
Crystals

9.000 9.050 9.1258.475 35.650
6 3 10 3T 6 

6 

Marissa Shangula-Enger3130
Gymnastics East

8.900 8.850 8.7758.875 35.400
8 7 5 7T 7 

7 

Savannah Steen3089
Crystals

8.700 8.700 8.7758.600 34.775
9 9 8T 8T 8 

8 

Alaina Johnson3082
Crystals

8.550 8.950 8.8508.375 34.725
10T 6 11 6 9 

9 

Megan Williams3136
Gymnastics East

9.200 8.200 8.5008.800 34.700
3T 12 7 11 10 

10 

Isabella Presley3086
Crystals

8.550 8.725 8.5758.600 34.450
11T 8 9T 10T 11 

11 

Vanessa Caluori3152
Mt Si

8.500 8.250 8.3508.300 33.400
13 11 12 12 12 

12 

Charlotte Shaddox3171
Mt Si

8.350 8.100 8.2007.300 31.950
14 13 14 13 13 

13 

Marlise McFarlane3184
North Coast

8.550 7.800 7.3007.550 31.200
12T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 12B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics East X 111.525 28.125 28.300 27.450 27.650
21 1 1T

3132 Mai-Vy Tran 9.525 9.400 9.3259.250
3114 Sophia Curtis 9.400 9.550
3136 Megan Williams 9.200
3117 Morgan Gentzen 9.350 9.150
3119 Emi Haniu 9.150
3134 Alexis Vorley 9.1759.050

2 Crystals X 110.375 27.900 27.225 27.450 27.800
12 3 2T

3085 Hayley Olson 9.450
3090 Taija Wells 9.300 9.1259.050
3077 Rylye Anderson 9.150 9.325
3087 Sierra Rowe 9.150
3080 Ava Fritz 9.050
3076 Leya Alemayehu 9.025 9.2509.075
3081 Kennedy Jennings 9.425

3 Eastside X 108.325 27.425 27.275 27.350 26.275
43 2 3

3091 Noelle Ball 9.250 8.725
3097 Emily Rex 9.100 9.100 8.9509.125
3096 Sara Murphy 9.075 8.600
3100 Sidney Scherer 9.125 9.075
3102 Samantha Smith 9.050 9.150

4 North Coast X 107.275 27.175 26.375 27.175 26.550
34 4 4

3182 Martina Klecka 9.250 9.1009.200
3180 Megan Gill 9.200 9.025 8.950
3181 Iris Hicks 8.725 8.875 8.8509.025
3183 Ashlyn Lizotte 8.475 8.600

5 Mt Si X 103.825 26.300 25.600 26.275 25.650
55 5 5

3166 Mya Morrow 8.950 8.7758.825
3157 Morgan Hanson 8.700
3159 Kaitlyn Holt 8.650 8.625
3155 Kaelee Duong 8.675 8.525
3253 Savanna Snyder 8.475
3163 Nicolette Manrique 8.450 8.825
3152 Vanessa Caluori 8.350
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